Cost Proposal 6903 Z1 Rebid
3 FM Stations

Bidder Name: Fort Bent Broadcast Services, LLC

Prices quoted shall be net, including transportation and delivery charges fully prepaid by the bidder, F.O.B. destination named in the Request for
Proposal. No additional charges will be allowed for packing, packages, or partial delivery costs. When an arithmetic error has been made in the
extended total, the unit price will govern.

All prices, costs, and terms and conditions submitted in the proposal shall remain fixed and valid commencing on the opening date of the proposal
until the contract terminates or expires.

Description Initial Contract Period Year 1 Optional Renewal Year 1
# of Hours Rate/Estimate Total # of Hours Rate/Estimate Total
Project management $ 469.00 $ 130.00 $ 66,570.00

Tower survery, design, install and testing

Estimated Time for completion

Travel Expenses $17,378.00
KUNE 88.7 Columbus, NE milage $655.00
Air Fare $1,050.00
Loding $2,150.00
Labor $26,000.00
per diem $960.00
Rental Car if needed $465.00

TOTAL EST. $31,280.00

KGNE 91.3 Broken Bow, NE milage $1,054.00
Air Fare $525.00
Loding $1,880.00
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KNNE 91.7 McCook, NE

ONE WEEK TO SURVEY SITE FOR PAUL

Labor
per diem
TOTAL EST.

milage

Air Fare
Loding
Labor

per diem
TOTAL EST.

Extended cost

AND ANDREW

$185 X 2=5370/nite X 4= $1,480.00
Houston Airfare $650 $650.00
Milage @ 0.85 $1,377.00
Daily perdium @ $120 $720.00
2.5 days @1300 $3,250.00

Total $7,477.00
State Required Insurance $5,600.00
Total Package Bid with discounts $83,948.00

$15,860.00
$960.00
$20,279.00

$807.00
$525.00
$1,160.00
$15,860.00
$960.00
$19,312.00
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